Fencers (all, structured order - 170 fencers)

name and first name

BRUNNER Clemens
GERITZER Matteo
GUSTENAU Gustav
THEWANGER Emil
MUELLER Luis
ASCHL Simon
ONDER Sebastian
GROIS Leander
WYMLATIL Tobias
BAER Viktor
HATTINGER Jakob
IRSIEGLER Gerald
MAHRINGER Josef
KLEMEN Marco
PUCHACHER Felix
KRAHER Martin
KREMSLEITHNER Michael
SCHOENBAUER Alexander
SIMONSBERGER Moriz
LACH Lukas
WALLECHNER Max
RAPPE BASTIEN
BLOMMAERT Felix
BULDOU Stanislau
DUBOUSKI Pavel
KARPOV Viacheslav
DUGAC Gaspar
TALAN Jan

SUNKO Vijeran
VINKOVIC Goran
GRASO Luka
BOKO Igor
PETRICIC Toni
VILIBIC Kresimir
TALAN Tin

DAVID Jiri
DOTLACIL Petr
JURKA Jakub
KAPEK Matej
STRNAD Ondrej
JURKA Tomas
HLAVA Marek

D AMICO Kristian
JURECKA Jakub
BALCAR Josef
LOKAJ Vaclav

number

162
251

83
305
331
382
301

354

172
105
295
298

379
107
257
231

78
152

31

243
232
358
326
228
424
287
419

204
212

52
55
34
286
126
371
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European Cadets Circuit

26.0kt.2013
Men Epee individual

club

FTSJ FELDKIRCH

FTSJD DORNBIRN

FTSJD DORNBIRN

FU WIEN

FU WIEN

FUL LINZ

FUL LINZ

FUL LINZ

FUL LINZ

KAC KLAGENFURT

KAC KLAGENFURT

OELFK OBEROSTERREICH
OELFK OBEROSTERREICH
OELFK OBEROSTERREICH
OELFK OBEROSTERREICH
UWK GRAZ

UWK GRAZ

PARCIVAL

SCAF RB

CAFC MLADOST
CAFC MLADOST
MK BAN

MK SPLIT

MK SPLIT

MK SPLIT

TSV SCHWABEN AUGSBUR

DUKLA OLOMOUC
DUKLA PRAHA

SC PRAHA

SC PRAHA

TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC
USK PRAHA

nat.

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BEL
BEL
BLR
BLR
BLR
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

date of birth

10/9/1999
4/2/1999
1/6/1997

23/2/1999

14/9/1998
6/2/1999
9/7/1997

20/10/1997
1/8/1997
14/5/1997
19/12/1999
7/1/1997
2/711997
26/10/1999
11/11/1999
6/1/1998

25/2/1999

26/1/1999

10/4/1999

27/12/1999

21/3/1997

20/4/1998

23/1/1998

16/11/1997
6/1/1997

3/11/1997
7/7/2000
7/3/2000

28/10/1998

17/3/1997

15/9/1997
4/8/1999

16/11/1998
2/6/1998

21/8/1998
5/3/1999

26/6/1998

13/6/1999

23/2/1999

10/7/1999

20/1/1997

29/4/1997

22/4/1997
5/1/1998

31/10/1998
9/9/1998
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European Cadets Circuit 26. 10. 2013 Men E. Ind.

Fencers (all, structured order - 170 fencers)

name and first name

DICKSON Thomas
HELLINGS Joshua
DEAN Charles
METAXAS Stylianos
CZIRAKI BALINT
MULLER Roland
SIKLOSI Gergely
CSIKO ARON

VARGA Samu

ANTAL ANDRAS
DUDAS BALAZS
HEINER LEVENTE
SZILAGYI MARTIN
TORNYOSSY SZABOLCS
GOZON MARCELL
RUDI SOMA PETER
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik
TOTH Gergely

BAKOS BALINT

BERTA BOTOND
JAKOVAC Gergely
NAGY David

BANSAGI BARNABAS
ANDREWS Timothy

DI SARNO Gennaro
MONZIO COMPAGNONI Francesc
GAETANI Giulio
FERRARIN Franky

VAN GILST Sabastian
JOHANNS Loic

DE BRUIN Sam
POSTMA Randy
BONTES Joris
PILIPENKO Andres
STASZULONEK Bartosz
BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw
KOSMOL Tomasz
NIKIEL Marcin

SZOCIK Jakub
MICHALAK Damian
DRAGOI Nicolae
NISTOR Gleb
BAZAVAN Dorin
DABIJA Adrian
GEORGESCU Vlad
FLOREA Nicusor Florian
RICUTA Cornel

BEZJAK Domen

number

194

213
32

132

63
229
288
233

99
145
113
218

22

68
45
206
137
225
16
50

428
195
217
202
388
165
100

64
278
56
109
239
159
88
42
82
4
164
23
141
397
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club

NEWCASTLE FC
PLYMOUTH FC
TRURO FENCING CLUB
MAKEDONIKI LESHI
BALATON
BALATON
BALATON

BHSE

BHSE

BVSC

BVSC

DVE

DVE
HIPERAKTIV SE
MTK

MTK

OMS-TATA
PEAC
SZOMBATHELY
VASAS

VASAS

VASAS
VERESEGYHAZ
PLYMOUTH FC

TACS

CE LUXEMBOURG
CE LUXEMBOURG
CE SUD

FENCING CLUB ALMERE
SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH
BYGDO FEKTEKLUBB

PIAST GLIWICE

PIAST GLIWICE

PIAST GLIWICE

PIAST GLIWICE

UKS START OPOLE

CS FARUL CONSTANTA
CS FARUL CONSTANTA
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CSS 1 CONSTANTA
LPS CRAIOVA

ASKM

nat.

GBR
GBR
GBR
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
LUX
LUX
LUX
NED
NED
NED
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
SLO

date of birth

24/7/1998
25/9/1999
17/3/1997
31/10/1997
5/2/1998
24/10/1997
4/9/1997
18/3/1997
16/2/1998
26/5/1997
1/10/1997
13/9/1997
13/11/1997
4/10/1997
30/9/1997
1/11/1998
19/8/1997
7/8/1997
28/4/1997
6/8/1997
6/7/1998
14/7/1999
13/3/1998
1/6/1997
25/11/1997
22/8/1999
24/7/2000
25/7/1998
27/6/1998
1/2/1998
16/9/1997
17/8/1999
31/7/1997
14/11/1999
1/7/1997
21/7/1998
21/4/1997
15/1/1998
2/1/1997
4/4/1999
31/3/1998
23/1/1997
22/10/1998
16/2/1997
11/1/1997
25/2/1997
23/7/1997
22/9/1998
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European Cadets Circuit 26. 10. 2013 Men E. Ind. page 3/4

Fencers (all, structured order - 170 fencers)

name and first name number club nat. date of birth
PORS Gregor 423 ASKM SLO 19/7/2000
VUJANOVIC Vitan 372 ASKM SLO 13/2/1999
WENZEL Tijan 444 ASKM SLO 25/9/1999
DOKL Matic 317 SK BRANIK SLO 2/7/1998
TRUCL Jost 350 SK BRANIK SLO 10/7/1998
GAJIC Bozidar 435 MK SILNI SRB 18/9/1997
HUNGERBUEHLER Tom 144 CAL LAUSANNE Sul 13/2/1998
LUPRANO Victor 227 CAL LAUSANNE Sul 23/7/1997
ZRYD Arthur 417 CAL LAUSANNE Sul 6/10/1998
PFEIFER Jannik CEB BIENNE BIEL Sul 4/5/1998
MASSEREY Cyrille 121 CES SIERRE Sul 18/4/1997
MOSBERGER Michael 402 FCSG ST. GALLEN Sul 28/1/1997
DAGANI Elia 35 SAL LUGANO Sul 3/2/1998
WEBER Frederik 74 SEB BASEL Sul 1/3/1997
CORTHESY Bastien 234 SECH CHAUX-DE-FONDS Sul 8/3/1998
BONFERRONI Gabriel 235 SEG GENEVE Sul 7/1/1999
DELEZE Cyril 106 SES SION Sul 4/2/1997
ECKERT Arnault 457 SES SION Sul 26/11/1997
METRAILLER Clement 15 SES SION Sul 11/6/1997
MATHIS Kei 24 ZFC ZUERICH Sul 30/1/1997
VILLIGER Jori 53 ZFC ZUERICH Sul 31/8/1997
HRBAN Jakub 199 AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 18/2/1997
ILLE Simon 160 AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 28/12/1997
MICHALIK Samuel 73 AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 3/7/1997
RECLO Martin 210 AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 24/10/1998
STOLAR Samuel 129 AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 1/1/1998
ZLACKY Filip 269 AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 15/12/1997
CIPAR Jan 19 BSK BRATISLAVA SVK 25/3/1997
DUDUC Alex 96 BSK BRATISLAVA SVK 25/8/1997
KULKA Peter 101 BSK BRATISLAVA SVK 28/4/1998
DUNAJ Denis 222 KS SNINA SVK 9/3/1998
KOVAC Pavol 452 KS SNINA SVK 1/11/1997
KUCKA Branislav 157 KS SNINA SVK 17/4/1998
AKAY Ugur 458 TUR 4/8/1999
BASGUN Mert Baris 123 TUR 5/6/1997
CORBACI Firat Ersin 90 TUR 19/7/1997
SAHIN Adem TUR 1/3/2001
YAVUZ Yusuf Islam 459 TUR 27/5/1998
AYAN Ege 80 ANKARA ESKRIM S.K. TUR 12/4/1997
TASGIN Alkim 17 COSKUN GENCLIK SK TUR 31/8/1998
GURBUZ Mert Efe 309 GAZIANTEP FERDI TUR 19/9/1997
GOKBULUT Orkun 25 KONYA FERDI TUR 8/4/1997
OZTUNC Omer Kaan 12 MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE TUR 8/11/1997
KOPYTKO YEVGENIY UKR 3/11/1997
KOVALENKO Vladyslav 142 UKR 30/5/1998
NAGURNYI laroslav 46 UKR 8/5/1998
SHESTOPAL Dmytro UKR 6/10/1998
STORCHAY Anton 150 UKR 3/4/1997
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Fencers (all, structured order - 170 fencers)

name and first name

ZAPARA Yurii
YAROKH Sviatoslav
LEVCHUK Taras
GIBALO Gileb
HOLDIY OLEKSIY
MATEVOSOQOV Artem
BEKETOV MYKYTA
LAVROV Maksym
BEHRENS Leonard
BRADFORD Jack

CAMPBELL-KRUGER Nicholas

CHEONG Robin
COLE Joshua
GHAZALEH Connor
HOROWITZ Charles
JOHNSON Wesley
POPOQVICI Michael
RODELL Clinton
SANCHEZ Esteban
SHELANSKI Isaac
WEININGER Gabriel
WILSON Nicolas
WILSON Sean

XU Jason

XU Jonathan

YOO Justin
ZACHARAKIS Darius
ZELLER Zachary

European Cadets Circuit 26. 10. 2013 Men E. Ind.

number
433

211

453

240

224

384

440

293

111

115

28

182

177

84

21
94
169

Document engarde-escrime.com - 27.10.2013 09:44

club

DNIPROPETROVSK
KHARKIV
KHMELNITSKIY
KIEW

LVIV

LVIV

SVT SEVASTOPOL
SVT SEVASTOPOL

nat.

UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

date of birth

28/7/1998
15/1/1998
16/11/1998
16/9/1998
5/7/1998
14/4/1999
7/6/1999
31/3/1999
14/5/1997
22/9/1998
23/1/1997
22/5/1998
5/9/1997
12/9/1997
10/8/1998
12/3/1997
23/6/1997
3/10/1997
25/3/1997
25/8/1998
11/5/1997
29/1/1999
29/1/1999
6/3/1997
6/3/1997
6/5/1997
19/2/1997
14/12/1997
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European Cadets Circuit page 1/1
26.0kt.2013
Men Epee individual

Formula of the competition

167 fencers
2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

167 fencers

24 poules (23 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

132 qualifiers

Round No 2
132 fencers
22 poules of 6
104 qualifiers

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 104 fencers

Tableau direct
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 8:30 piste No 1
Referee: KRALIK Andrej SVK

DOTLACIL Petr
THEWANGER Emil
MASSEREY Cyrille
SZOCIK Jakub
HOLDIY OLEKSIY
COLE Joshua
SIKLOSI Gergely

Poule No2 8:30 piste No 2

Referee: KRALIK David SVK, VILEM Michal SVK

NIKIEL Marcin

SUNKO Vijeran
SCHOENBAUER Alexander
HOROWITZ Charles
BONFERRONI Gabriel
TOTH Gergely
SHESTOPAL Dmytro

Poule No3 8:30 piste No 3
Referee: DOSTAL Jan CZE

GOZON MARCELL
LACH Lukas
KOPYTKO YEVGENIY
GHAZALEH Connor
ZLACKY Filip

DABIJA Adrian
CORTHESY Bastien

Poule No4 8:30 piste No 4
Referee: KRAUS Peter SVK

BASGUN Mert Baris
MAHRINGER Josef
HELLINGS Joshua
HEINER LEVENTE
DELEZE Cyril
SHELANSKI Isaac
BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw

CZE
AUT
Sul

POL
UKR
USA
HUN

POL
CRO
AUT
USA
Sul

HUN
UKR

HUN
AUT
UKR
USA
SVK
ROU
Sul

TUR
AUT
GBR
HUN
Sul

USA
POL
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European Cadets Circuit

26.0kt.2013
Men Epee individual
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VIM

0,333
0,167
0,500
0,667
0,167
0,667
1,000

VIM

0,667
0,333
0,500
0,667
0,500
0,667
0,167

VIM

0,500
0,000
0,500
0,500
0,500
1,000
0,500

VIM

0,000
0,833
0,167
0,667
0,333
0,667
0,833

ind.

ind.
-17
16

-12

10

HS rank
23
16
22
27
18
25
30

- NDOoO WA NOG

HS rank
25
20
22
23
23
23
13

Nwh~,DNDOLO =

HS rank
21
13
22
22
20
30
21

O = WA DMNDMNO

HS rank
12
29
17
27
15
27
27

D WoTwo = N
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European Cadets Circuit 26. 10. 2013 Men E. Ind.

Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 8:30 piste No 5
Referee: BELAS Karolina SVK

OZTUNC Omer Kaan
PFEIFER Jannik
DUDAS BALAZS
WILSON Nicolas
VINKOVIC Goran
PUCHACHER Felix
BALCAR Josef

Poule No6 8:30 piste No 6
Referee: GORETSKI Sergei UKR

CSIKO ARON
BEHRENS Leonard
GUSTENAU Gustav
KULKA Peter

RAPPE BASTIEN
METRAILLER Clement
YAVUZ Yusuf Islam

Poule No7 8:30 piste No 7
Referee: MANOLACHE Christina AUT

BONTES Joris
ANTAL ANDRAS
JURECKA Jakub
STOLAR Samuel
ANDREWS Timothy
BRADFORD Jack
AKAY Ugur

Poule No 8 8:30 piste No 8

Referee: KOENIGSWIESER Hubert AUT

RICUTA Cornel

TASGIN Alkim

GIBALO Gleb

PETRICIC Toni
CAMPBELL-KRUGER Nicholas
SZILAGY!I MARTIN

MONZIO COMPAGNONI Francesco

TUR
Sul

HUN
USA
CRO
AUT
CZE

HUN
USA
AUT
SVK
BEL
Sul

TUR

NED
HUN
CZE
SVK
IRL

USA
TUR

ROU
TUR
UKR
CRO
USA
HUN
ITA
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V/M

0,833
0,333
0,833
0,667
0,333
0,000
0,500

V/M

0,667
0,500
0,667
0,500
0,167
1,000
0,000

V/M

0,333
0,833
0,333
0,333
0,667
0,833
0,167

V/M

0,500
1,000
0,167
0,333
0,667
0,667
0,167

ind.

ind.
11

-12
12
-20

ind.

HS
27
19
28
26
24
11
21

HS
25
24
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22
16
30
10

HS
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27
18
23
25
29
17

HS
24
30
18
24
27
22
11

rank
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rank
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No9 8:30 piste No 9

European Cadets Circuit 26. 10. 2013 Men E. Ind.

Referee: JURKA Tomas CZE, SZABO Zoltan ROU

NAGY David
BRUNNER Clemens
CIPAR Jan
LUPRANO Victor
ZACHARAKIS Darius
LEVCHUK Taras
TALAN Tin

Poule No 10 8:30 piste No 10
Referee: KLUUCAR Anton SLO

KRAHER Martin
KARPOQV Viacheslav
DUDUC Alex

ECKERT Arnault
BANSAGI BARNABAS
YOO Justin
KOVALENKO Vladyslav

Poule No 11 8:30 piste No 16

HUN
AUT
SVK
Sul

USA
UKR
CRO

AUT
BLR
SVK
Sul

HUN
USA
UKR

Referee: BANDURSKI Przemyslaw POL

HUNGERBUEHLER Tom
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik
KOVAC Pavol

DRAGOI Nicolae
MATEVOSOQV Artem
KREMSLEITHNER Michael
WILSON Sean

Poule No 12 8:30 piste No 17
Referee: BALOG Marcus USA

CORBACI Firat Ersin
DUNAJ Denis

WYMLATIL Tobias
LAVROV Maksym

TALAN Jan

TORNYOSSY SZABOLCS
FLOREA Nicusor Florian

Sul

HUN
SVK
ROU
UKR
AUT
USA

TUR
SVK
AUT
UKR
CRO
HUN
ROU
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V/M

1,000
0,000
0,667
0,333
0,833
0,333
0,333

V/M

0,167
0,667
0,333
0,500
0,167
1,000
0,667

V/M

0,667
0,833
0,333
0,500
0,333
0,167
0,667

V/M

0,500
0,333
0,333
0,167
0,667
0,500
1,000

ind.

HS
29
9
28
18
27
19
24

HS
21
27
20
19
17
30
25

HS
26
26
18
24
21
21
28

HS
26
19
20
16
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25
30

rank
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European Cadets Circuit 26. 10. 2013 Men E. Ind.

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 13 8:30 piste No 18
Referee: BROGYANYI Martin SVK

RUDI SOMA PETER
STRNAD Ondrej
STORCHAY Anton
XU Jason

MATHIS Kei

ASCHL Simon
WENZEL Tijan

Poule No 14 8:30 piste No 19
Referee: PUCHACHER Lukas AUT

BULDOU Stanislau
GOKBULUT Orkun
DOKL Matic

VAN GILST Sabastian
XU Jonathan
BAZAVAN Dorin
GAJIC Bozidar

Poule No 15 8:30 piste No 20

HUN
CZE
UKR
USA
Sul

AUT
SLO

BLR

TUR
SLO
LUX

USA
ROU
SRB
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Referee: PUCHACHER Laura AUT, SCHMEDLER Katharina AUT

POPOQVICI Michael
PILIPENKO Andres
KUCKA Branislav
BOKO Igor
CZIRAKI BALINT
AYAN Ege
ZAPARA Yurii

Poule No 16 8:30 piste No 21

USA
NOR
SVK
CRO
HUN
TUR
UKR
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Referee: SCHMEDLER Michael AUT, TERSCINAR Peter AUT

JOHNSON Wesley
MICHALAK Damian
KAPEK Matej
GAETANI Giulio
GURBUZ Mert Efe
DUBOUSKI Pavel
BLOMMAERT Felix

USA
POL
CZE
ITA

TUR
BLR
BEL
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 17 8:30 piste No 22
Referee: GOOSSENS Bruno USA

ONDER Sebastian
WEBER Frederik
ILLE Simon
MULLER Roland
YAROKH Sviatoslav
PORS Gregor
SAHIN Adem

Poule No 18 8:30 piste No 23
Referee: BOSSART Michel SUI

VILIBIC Kresimir
MICHALIK Samuel
RODELL Clinton
GERITZER Matteo
JAKOVAC Gergely
TRUCL Jost

D AMICO Kristian

Poule No 19 8:30 piste No 24
Referee: MAR Kevin USA

BAKOS BALINT
GEORGESCU Vlad
RECLO Martin
METAXAS Stylianos
HATTINGER Jakob
DAGANI Elia
DAVID Jiri

Poule No 20 8:30 piste No 25

European Cadets Circuit 26. 10. 2013 Men E. Ind.

AUT
Sul

SVK
HUN
UKR
SLO
TUR

CRO
SVK
USA
AUT
HUN
SLO
CZE

HUN
ROU
SVK
GRE
AUT
Sul

CZE

Referee: OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT, SCHOENTHALER Ernst AUT

NISTOR Gleb
GRASO Luka
ZRYD Arthur
DICKSON Thomas
JURKA Jakub
POSTMA Randy
VARGA Samu

ROU
CRO
Sul

GBR
CZE
NED
HUN
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3|V|4|V|V]|V
\' Vi1|V|V]|V
1[3 3|V3 V|V
VIV|V ViV|V
212|121 3|V
0/3|1]4]|V \
O/1(1]1]1|0
413|/2|3|V]|2
\ 2| V|3|V]|V3
VAR Vi3]V 3
V4|3 o|v|e
VIV|IV]|V VAR
3/3[2[1]|3 0
V2|V |V4 4|V
VIVIV|V|2|V
3 VIV|IV|3|V
2|3 Vi4/0|V
0,44 Vi2z|V
0/2|V]|O0 04
VIVIV|V]|V \'
2|13|4|4|V]|1
Vi4/V|3|2|4
3 3|V|1][3]|2
V|V 4/1(2]|3
43|V 4104
VIV|IV]|V VAR
VIVIV|V]1 3
VIV3|V4 V| 1|V

V/M

0,667
0,833
0,500
1,000
0,167
0,333
0,000

V/M

0,167
0,667
0,667
0,333
1,000
0,000
0,667

V/M

0,833
0,667
0,333
0,333
0,167
1,000
0,167

V/M

0,333
0,167
0,333
0,167
1,000
0,667
0,833

ind.

ind.

HS
27
26
20
30
15
18

4

HS
19
23
26
19
30
12
25

HS
27
26
19
20
11
30
19

HS
23
17
20
20
30
24
23

rank
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 21 8:30 piste No 26
Referee: GARIN Oleksandr UKR

JOHANNS Loic

BERTA BOTOND
BEZJAK Domen

LOKAJ Vaclav
STASZULONEK Bartosz
BAER Viktor

ZELLER Zachary

Poule No 22 8:30 piste No 27

European Cadets Circuit 26. 10. 2013 Men E. Ind.

LUX
HUN
SLO
CZE
POL
AUT
USA

Referee: FRAIMAN Daniel HUN, SIKLOSINE SZABO Katalin HUN

KLEMEN Marco
NAGURNY!I laroslav
KOSMOL Tomasz
HRBAN Jakub
CHEONG Robin
MOSBERGER Michael
VUJANOVIC Vitan

Poule No 23 8:30 piste No 28
Referee: PARTALI Csaba HUN

DUGAC Gaspar
SIMONSBERGER Moriz
HLAVA Marek

DI SARNO Gennaro

DE BRUIN Sam
WEININGER Gabriel
FERRARIN Franky

Poule No 24 8:30 piste No 29

AUT
UKR
POL
SVK
USA
Sul

SLO

CRO
AUT
CZE
ITA
NED
USA
LUX

Referee: MADJOR BOZINOVIC Stipe CRO

BEKETOV MYKYTA
VILLIGER Jori
DEAN Charles
JURKA Tomas
SANCHEZ Esteban
GROIS Leander

UKR
Sul

GBR
CZE
USA
AUT
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2| V|1|V|V]|O0
\' ViVi2|V]|V
2|1 2|0V |V
VI3V 11V|0
4|V|V|V4 V|3
3/4(3[1]0 2
V|3|4|V|V|V
2/3[3[/0|3]|3
\' ViVi1]4|V
V]4 VIV|V|V
Vi2|3 3| V|V
Vivi2|V VAR
ViV|3|2]|3 V4
vVi2|3/0[2]|3
Vi1]12[3[3]|0
4 212|112V
VIV Vivi2|V
ViV 4 34|V
VIV|3|V 14
VIV4 V| V|V \'
V4 2|1]4|V|O0
312|112 ]2
\' ViV V]|V
V4|3 V| 3|V
Vit |4 1|V
Vi4 |V ]|V \
Vit|0]|1]|2

V/M

0,500
0,833
0,333
0,500
0,667
0,000
0,667

V/M

0,000
0,667
0,833
0,500
0,833
0,500
0,167

V/M

0,167
0,167
0,833
0,500
0,500
1,000
0,333

V/M

0,000
1,000
0,600
0,400
0,800
0,200

ind.

ind.
-16

10

13

-12

ind.

ind.
-14
13

-1
11
-13

HS
18
27
15
19
26
13
27

HS
14
25
29
23
27
22
15

HS
14
16
27
26
23
29
16

HS
10
25
20
16
24

rank
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European Cadets Circuit
26.0kt.2013
Men Epee individual

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 167 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

DAGANI Elia

JURKA Jakub

DABIJA Adrian

FLOREA Nicusor Florian
WEININGER Gabriel
MULLER Roland
TASGIN Alkim
JAKOVAC Gergely
SIKLOSI Gergely
VILLIGER Jori
METRAILLER Clement
YOO Justin

POPOVICI Michael
NAGY David
MAHRINGER Josef
DUBOUSKI Pavel
BAKOS BALINT
ZACHARAKIS Darius
BLOMMAERT Felix
CHEONG Robin

HLAVA Marek

OZTUNC Omer Kaan
BRADFORD Jack
KOSMOL Tomasz
BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw
DUDAS BALAZS
JOHNSON Wesley
BERTA BOTOND
WEBER Frederik
CZIRAKI BALINT
ANTAL ANDRAS
STORCHAY Anton

VAN GILST Sabastian
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik
XU Jason

VARGA Samu
SANCHEZ Esteban
ONDER Sebastian
STASZULONEK Bartosz
ZELLER Zachary
GOKBULUT Orkun
CSIKO ARON

CIPAR Jan

D AMICO Kristian
CAMPBELL-KRUGER Nichola
KARPOQV Viacheslav

nat.

Sul
CZE
ROU
ROU
USA
HUN
TUR
HUN
HUN
Sul
Sul
USA
USA
HUN
AUT
BLR
HUN
USA
BEL
USA
CZE
TUR
USA
POL
POL
HUN
USA
HUN
Sul
HUN
HUN
UKR
LUX
HUN
USA
HUN
USA
AUT
POL
USA
TUR
HUN
SVK
CZE
USA
BLR

Document engarde-escrime.com

V/M ind. HS group

1,000 22 30 qualifier
1,000 19 30 qualifier
1,000 18 30 qualifier
1,000 18 30 qualifier
1,000 17 29 qualifier
1,000 16 30 qualifier
1,000 16 30 qualifier
1,000 14 30 qualifier
1,000 14 30 qualifier
1,000 13 25 qualifier
1,000 12 30 qualifier
1,000 12 30 qualifier
1,000 11 30 qualifier
1,000 11 29 qualifier
0,833 16 29 qualifier
0,833 15 29 qualifier
0,833 15 27 qualifier
0,833 14 27 qualifier
0,833 13 29 qualifier
0,833 13 27 qualifier
0,833 11 27 qualifier
0,833 11 27 qualifier
0,833 10 29 qualifier
0,833 10 29 qualifier
0,833 10 27 qualifier

0,833 9 28 qualifier
0,833 9 28 qualifier
0,833 9 27 qualifier
0,833 9 26 qualifier
0,833 8 27 qualifier
0,833 7 27 qualifier
0,833 6 28 qualifier
0,833 6 23 qualifier
0,833 5 26 qualifier
0,833 4 26 qualifier
0,833 2 23 qualifier
0,800 11 24 qualifier
0,667 14 27 qualifier
0,667 13 26 qualifier
0,667 12 27 qualifier
0,667 11 26 qualifier
0,667 11 25 qualifier
0,667 10 28 qualifier
0,667 10 25 qualifier
0,667 9 27 qualifier
0,667 9 27 qualifier
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European Cadets Circuit 26. 10. 2013 Men E. Ind.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 167 fencers)

rank

47
48
49
49
51
52
52
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
80
82
83
84
85
85
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

name and first name

COLE Joshua

NIKIEL Marcin
POSTMA Randy

RUDI SOMA PETER
MATHIS Kei

HEINER LEVENTE
SHELANSKI Isaac
BULDOU Stanislau
RODELL Clinton
HOROWITZ Charles
WILSON Sean
SZOCIK Jakub
WILSON Nicolas
KOVALENKO Vladyslav
NAGURNYI laroslav
GEORGESCU Vlad
BAZAVAN Dorin
GUSTENAU Gustav
HUNGERBUEHLER Tom
ANDREWS Timothy
TOTH Gergely
MICHALIK Samuel
SZILAGYI MARTIN
TALAN Jan

DEAN Charles
DRAGOI Nicolae
CORBACI Firat Ersin
KUCKA Branislav
BEHRENS Leonard

DI SARNO Gennaro
RICUTA Cornel
BONFERRONI Gabriel
HRBAN Jakub

BOKO Igor
TORNYOSSY SZABOLCS
KOPYTKO YEVGENIY
ZLACKY Filip

DE BRUIN Sam
GHAZALEH Connor
KULKA Peter

ILLE Simon

LOKAJ Vaclav
GOZON MARCELL
SCHOENBAUER Alexander
BALCAR Josef
MASSEREY Cyrille
MOSBERGER Michael
GAETANI Giulio

nat.

USA
POL
NED
HUN
Sul
HUN
USA
BLR
USA
USA
USA
POL
USA
UKR
UKR
ROU
ROU
AUT
Sul
IRL
HUN
SVK
HUN
CRO
GBR
ROU
TUR
SVK
USA
ITA
ROU
Sul
SVK
CRO
HUN
UKR
SVK
NED
USA
SVK
SVK
CZE
HUN
AUT
CZE
Sul
Sul
ITA

V/M

0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,600
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500

ind.

—I‘OCAJCAJCAJ-P-P-P-UIUIUIUIUIO)O)O)O)O)O)\I\I\IOD

1
N
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HS

25
25
24
24
28
27
27
26
26
23
28
27
26
25
25
26
24
23
26
25
23
23
22
24
20
24
26
27
24
26
24
23
23
25
25
22
20
23
22
22
20
19
21
22
21
22
22
17
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group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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European Cadets Circuit 26. 10. 2013 Men E. Ind.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 167 fencers)

rank

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
107
109
110
111
112
112
114
115
115
117
118
119
120
121
121
123
124
125
126
126
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
135
137
138
139
140
141
142

name and first name

ECKERT Arnault
CORTHESY Bastien
JOHANNS Loic
JURKA Tomas
STOLAR Samuel
VINKOVIC Goran
XU Jonathan

AYAN Ege
BONTES Joris
STRNAD Ondrej
PETRICIC Toni
DOTLACIL Petr
GERITZER Matteo
LEVCHUK Taras
TALAN Tin

NISTOR Gleb
MATEVOSOV Artem
METAXAS Stylianos
SUNKO Vijeran
DUDUC Alex
DUNAJ Denis
PFEIFER Jannik
PORS Gregor
ZRYD Arthur
WYMLATIL Tobias
LUPRANO Victor
JURECKA Jakub
KOVAC Pavol
KAPEK Matej
FERRARIN Franky
RECLO Martin
BEZJAK Domen
DELEZE Cyril
GROIS Leander
KRAHER Martin
KREMSLEITHNER Michael
GIBALO Gileb
DICKSON Thomas
VILIBIC Kresimir
ASCHL Simon
GRASO Luka
HELLINGS Joshua
MICHALAK Damian
YAROKH Sviatoslav
DAVID Jiri

HOLDIY OLEKSIY
SIMONSBERGER Moriz
BANSAGI BARNABAS

nat. V/M ind. HS

Sul 0,500 -4 19
Sul 0,500 -6 21
LUX 0,500 -6 18
CZE 0,400 -1 16
SVK 0,333 1 23
CRO 0,333 0 24
USA 0,333 0 23
TUR 0,333 0 22
NED 0,333 -1 26
CZE 0,333 -1 23
CRO 0,333 -2 24
CZE 0,333 -2 23
AUT 0,333 -3 19
UKR 0,333 -3 19
CRO 0,333 -4 24
ROU 0,333 -4 23
UKR 0,333 -4 21
GRE 0,333 -4 20
CRO 0,333 -4 20
SVK 0,333 -5 20
SVK 0,333 -5 19
Sul 0,333 -5 19
SLO 0,333 -5 18
Sul 0,333 -6 20
AUT 0,333 -7 20
Sul 0,333 -7 18
CZE 0,333 -8 18
SVK 0,333 -8 18
CZE 0,333 -8 17
LUX 0,333 -8 16
SVK 0,333 -9 19
SLO 0,333 -12 15
Sul 0,333 -12 15
AUT 0,200 -13 9
AUT 0,167 -6 21
AUT 0,167 -7 21
UKR 0,167 -8 18
GBR 0,167 -9 20
CRO 0,167 -9 19
AUT 0,167 -9 18
CRO 0,167 -9 17
GBR 0,167 -9 17
POL 0,167 -9 16
UKR 0,167 -9 15
CZE 0,167 -10 19
UKR 0,167 -10 18
AUT 0,167 -10 16
HUN 0,167  -11 17
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group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 167 fencers)

rank

142
144
145
146
147
148
149
149
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
159
161
161
163
164
165
166
167

European Cadets Circuit 26. 10. 2013 Men E. Ind.

name and first name

DOKL Matic
LAVROV Maksym
AKAY Ugur

RAPPE BASTIEN
VUJANOVIC Vitan
ZAPARA Yurii
PILIPENKO Andres
THEWANGER Emil
DUGAC Gaspar
SHESTOPAL Dmytro
GAJIC Bozidar
MONZIO COMPAGNONI Fra
HATTINGER Jakob
WENZEL Tijan
BEKETOV MYKYTA
KLEMEN Marco
BAER Viktor

LACH Lukas
BASGUN Mert Baris
GURBUZ Mert Efe
TRUCL Jost
PUCHACHER Felix
YAVUZ Yusuf Islam
BRUNNER Clemens
SAHIN Adem

nat.

SLO
UKR
TUR
BEL
SLO
UKR
NOR
AUT
CRO
UKR
SRB
ITA
AUT
SLO
UKR
AUT
AUT
AUT
TUR
TUR
SLO
AUT
TUR
AUT
TUR

Document engarde-escrime.com - 27.10.2013 09:48

V/M

0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

ind.
-11
-11
-12
-12
-12
-12
-13
-13
-14
-14
-16
-17
-18
-13
-14
-16
-17
-17
-17
-17

HS

17
16
17
16
15
13
16
16
14
13
13
11
11
15
10
14
13
13
12
12
12
11
10

9

4

group
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Poules, round No 2

Poule No1 11:00 piste No 1

Referee: GORETSKI Sergei UKR

D AMICO Kristian

LOKAJ Vaclav
CAMPBELL-KRUGER Nicholas
DICKSON Thomas

DAGANI Elia

GOZON MARCELL

Poule No2 11:00 piste No 2
Referee: KLUUCAR Anton SLO

CIPAR Jan

ILLE Simon

KARPOQV Viacheslav
SCHOENBAUER Alexander
JURKA Jakub

GIBALO Gleb

Poule No3 11:00 piste No 3

CZE
CZE
USA
GBR
Sul

HUN

SVK
SVK
BLR
AUT
CZE
UKR

European Cadets Circuit
26.0kt.2013
Men Epee individual

Referee: BELAS Karolina SVK, KRALIK David SVK

COLE Joshua

GHAZALEH Connor
KREMSLEITHNER Michael
DABIJA Adrian

CSIKO ARON

BALCAR Josef

Poule No4 11:00 piste No 4

USA
USA
AUT
ROU
HUN
CZE

Referee: BAUMGART Gerrie USA, SIKLOSINE SZABO Katalin HUN

GOKBULUT Orkun
NIKIEL Marcin

KULKA Peter

KRAHER Martin
FLOREA Nicusor Florian
MASSEREY Cyrille

Poule No5 11:00 piste No 5

TUR
POL
SVK
AUT
ROU
Sul

Referee: MADJOR BOZINOVIC Stipe CRO, KRAUS Peter SVK

POSTMA Randy

DE BRUIN Sam
GROIS Leander
ZELLER Zachary
WEININGER Gabriel
MOSBERGER Michael

NED
NED
AUT
USA
USA
Sul

VIM
V4 V| V| 4|3 0,600
3 Viz2(2|1 0,200
3|4 Vi2|2 0,200
1|1V]3 2|0 0,200
VIVIV]|V 2 0,800
V4 V| V| V|V 1,000
VIM
ViViV|4|V 0,800
1 212V 0,200
3|V VitV 0,600
2| V]| 4 11V 0,400
VIVIV]|V \' 1,000
411201 0,000
VIM
V4 V| V|2|V4 0,800
2 V0|3V 0,400
12 1134 0,000
3| V|V V|V 0,800
VIV[V]1 \' 0,800
3|2|V|1]|4 0,200
VIM
VIVIV|V]V 1,000
4 ViVi4|V 0,600
12 V| V|3 0,400
314|0 2|1 0,000
3| V|1V 2 0,400
2/2|V|V]|V 0,600
VIM
4| V|3|V]V 0,600
\' Vi4/2|4 0,400
2|1 40|V 0,200
ViV|V V|V 1,000
3| V[V]|3 4 0,400
11V|3|2|V 0,400

ind.

-10

11

16

ind.

-10

16
-17

ind.

-14
15

ind.
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HS
21
13
16
11
22
24

HS
24
11
19
17
25

HS
20
15
11
23
21
15

HS
25
23
16
10
16
19

HS
22
20
12
25
20
16

rank
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European Cadets Circuit 26. 10. 2013 Men E. Ind. page 2/5
Poules, round No 2
Poule No6 11:00 piste No 6

Referee: MANOLACHE Christina AUT
V/M ind. HS rank

STASZULONEK Bartosz POL Vi1|V|V|V4 0,800 4 20 2
GAETANI Giulio ITA 4 4|(V|V|V 0,600 8 23 3
RUDI SOMA PETER HUN | V|V Vi4|V 0,800 6 24 1
ZLACKY Filip SVK |4|4|4 VIV 0,400 3 22 4
TASGIN Alkim TUR |2|(1|V]|3 \Y 0,400 -5 16 5
DELEZE Cyril Sul 110412 0,000 -16 8 6
Poule No7 11:00 piste No 7
Referee: BROGYANYI Martin SVK
V/IM ind. HS rank
MATHIS Kei Sul Vi1|V|V|V 0,800 5 21 2
ECKERT Arnault Sul 3 o|Vv| 2|V 0,400 -8 15 5
MULLER Roland HUN | V|V ViV|V 1,000 18 25 1
KOPYTKO YEVGENIY UKR | 3|42 V4, V 0,400 -2 18 3
ONDER Sebastian AUT |2|V|1]|3 \Y 0,400 -4 16 4
BEZJAK Domen SLO |3|4|3|2|4 0,000 -9 16 6
Poule No8 11:00 piste No 8
Referee: GARIN Oleksandr UKR, OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT
V/IM ind. HS rank
SANCHEZ Esteban USA ViV|1|[V|V 0,800 12 21 2
SHELANSKI Isaac USA |3 ViV|V|V 0,800 7 23 3
RECLO Martin SVK |03 1|V|3 0,200 -11 12 5
SIKLOSI Gergely HUN (V3 4|V V|V 0,800 14 22 1
TORNYOSSY SZABOLCS HUN |2]|2|3]|1 \Y 0,200 -9 13 4
CORTHESY Bastien Sul 112/V|0]2 0,200 -13 10 6
Poule No9 11:00 piste No 9
Referee: SCHOENTHALER Ernst AUT
V/IM ind. HS rank
JAKOVAC Gergely HUN 114|V|V|4 0,400 -3 19 4
HEINER LEVENTE HUN |V V|iV|V2V 1,000 13 22 1
VARGA Samu HUN | V|2 Vi2|V 0,600 4 19 2
FERRARIN Franky LUX 3(2]|1 2|V 0,200 -8 13 5
JOHANNS Loic LUX 4(0|V3V V 0,600 4 17 3
BOKO Igor CRO |V/|4|2|1|2 0,200 -10 14 6
Poule No 10 11:00 piste No 10
Referee: KOENIGSWIESER Hubert AUT
V/IM ind. HS rank
XU Jason USA ViV|V|V|S3 0,800 4 23 2
RODELL Clinton USA |2 ViV|V|V 0,800 5 22 1
KAPEK Matej CZE |4 |4 44| 2 0,000 -7 18 6
JURKA Tomas CZE |4 |2|V 1|3 0,200 -9 15 5
BONFERRONI Gabriel Sul 42| V|V V 0,600 3 21 4
VILLIGER Jori Sul Vi4|V|V|S 0,600 4 22 3
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European Cadets Circuit 26. 10. 2013 Men E. Ind. page 3/5
Poules, round No 2
Poule No 11 11:00 piste No 11

Referee: CODARIN Lorenzo ITA, PODEANU Radu ROU
V/M ind. HS rank

STOLAR Samuel SVK 3|V|1|v4V 0,600 3 18 3
HRBAN Jakub SVK |V 2(0(1|V 0,400 -8 13 5
BULDOU Stanislau BLR 0|V 21|V 0,400 -4 13 4
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik HUN |V3 V|V 3|V 0,800 13 21 1
YOO Justin USA 3|/V|V|V4 V 0,800 9 22 2
JURECKA Jakub CZE |4|3|0|1|4 0,000 -13 12 6

Poule No 12 11:00 piste No 12
Referee: SCHMEDLER Katharina AUT, PARTALI Csaba HUN
V/M ind. HS rank

METRAILLER Clement Sul Vi1|V|V]|O0 0,600 0 16 2
KOVAC Pavol SVK |1 Vi1]2]0 0,200 -14 9 6
VINKOVIC Goran CRO |V|3 Vi 4|1 0,400 2 18 4
VAN GILST Sabastian LUX [4]|V|[3 3|3 0,200 -3 18 5
RICUTA Cornel ROU |[1|V|V]|V 2 0,600 -1 18 3
HOROWITZ Charles USA [V |V|V2 V|V 1,000 16 22 1
Poule No 13 11:00 piste No 13
Referee: JURKA Tomas CZE
V/IM ind. HS rank
POPOVICI Michael USA 2/V|0|V|V 0,600 -4 17 4
XU Jonathan USA |V V|i3|V|2 0,600 3 20 2
WILSON Sean USA |44 VIV|V 0,600 7 23 1
LUPRANO Victor Sul V|V4| 2 2|1 0,400 -4 14 5
STORCHAY Anton UKR [4|2|2|V 4 0,200 -5 17 6
DI SARNO Gennaro ITA 3|V|2|V|V 0,600 3 20 2
Poule No 14 11:00 piste No 14
Referee: KRALIK Andrej SVK
V/IM ind. HS rank
ANTAL ANDRAS HUN VIVIV|V|V 1,000 10 25 1
NAGY David HUN |4 2| V|V]|1 0,400 -4 17 3
SZOCIK Jakub POL |[1]V 4|V|2 0,400 -4 17 3
WYMLATIL Tobias AUT |(3|2|V 13 0,200 -10 14 6
AYAN Ege TUR |[3|4|4|V 3 0,200 -2 19 5
BEHRENS Leonard USA (4 |V|V|V|V 0,800 10 24 2
Poule No 15 11:00 piste No 15
Referee: BANDURSKI Przemyslaw POL, SZABO Zoltan ROU
V/IM ind. HS rank
MAHRINGER Josef AUT VI3|V|V|V 0,800 7 23 1
KUCKA Branislav SVK |1 V|i3|l2|V 0,400 -5 16 5
CZIRAKI BALINT HUN (V|4 3/V| |4 0,400 -1 21 4
WILSON Nicolas USA |3|V]|V V|V 0,800 5 23 2
BONTES Joris NED [3|V|4|4 V 0,400 1 21 3
ZRYD Arthur Sul 4|12|V|3|3 0,200 -7 17 6
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Poules, round No 2
Poule No 16 11:00 piste No 16

Referee: GOOSSENS Bruno USA
V/M ind. HS rank

DUBOUSKI Pavel BLR ViV|V| 4|V 0,800 11 24 1
STRNAD Ondrej CZE 2 2(3|V|V 0,400 -4 17 5
WEBER Frederik Sul 2|V ViV|V 0,800 8 22 2
NAGURNYI laroslav UKR |3|V|3 VIV 0,600 4 21 3
CORBACI Firat Ersin TUR |V|[4|3|2 \Y 0,400 -3 19 4
PORS Gregor SLO 112123 0,000 -16 9 6
Poule No 17 11:00 piste No 17
Referee: TERSCINAR Peter AUT, MAR Kevin USA
V/IM ind. HS rank
BERTA BOTOND HUN 2(V|3|4|2 0,200 -7 16 5
BAKOS BALINT HUN |V 4|(V|V|V 0,800 13 24 1
KOVALENKO Vladyslav UKR | 3|V ViV|V 0,800 5 23 2
PETRICIC Toni CRO |V 2|2 2|4 0,200 -8 15 6
DRAGOI Nicolae ROU |Vv|0|4|V \Y 0,600 2 19 3
DUNAJ Denis SVK |V|2|3|V|1 0,400 -5 16 4
Poule No 18 11:00 piste No 18
Referee: FRAIMAN Daniel HUN, VILEM Michal SVK
V/IM ind. HS rank
JOHNSON Wesley USA ViV|3|V|V 0,800 7 23 1
ZACHARAKIS Darius USA |3 ViV|V|V 0,800 7 23 1
DOTLACIL Petr CZE 3|4 Vi2|V 0,400 -4 19 5
DEAN Charles GBR |V|3|4 3|V 0,400 1 20 4
PFEIFER Jannik Sul 3[3|V|V \Y 0,600 2 21 3
GEORGESCU Vlad ROU |2|1(4|1|4 0,000 -13 12 6
Poule No 19 11:00 piste No 19
Referee: DOSTAL Jan CZE, SCHMEDLER Michael AUT
V/IM ind. HS rank
DUDUC Alex SVK 241332 0,000 -11 14 6
DUDAS BALAZS HUN |V ViV|IV|4 0,800 15 24 2
TALAN Jan CRO | V|2 2(V| 4 0,400 -5 18 4
LEVCHUK Taras UKR (V|0|V V|3 0,600 0 18 3
BAZAVAN Dorin ROU |(Vv|0|4|3 2 0,200 -9 14 5
BLOMMAERT Felix BEL VIiV|V|V|V 1,000 10 25 1
Poule No20 11:00 piste No 20
Referee: BOSSART Michel SUI
V/IM ind. HS rank
GERITZER Matteo AUT 34|21V 0,200 -6 15 5
GUSTENAU Gustav AUT |V V[i1]|2|V3 0,600 -3 16 4
CHEONG Robin USA |V |4 ViV|V 0,800 6 24 1
BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw POL |V|V|4 V|2 0,600 7 21 2
SZILAGYI MARTIN HUN |V|V| 4|1 V 0,600 3 20 3
METAXAS Stylianos GRE |[1|2|1|V|4 0,200 -7 13 6

Document engarde-escrime.com - 27.10.2013 09:48



European Cadets Circuit 26. 10. 2013 Men E. Ind.

Poules, round No 2

Poule No21 11:00 piste No 21
Referee: PUCHACHER Lukas AUT

SUNKO Vjeran

TALAN Tin
HUNGERBUEHLER Tom
BRADFORD Jack
MICHALIK Samuel
HLAVA Marek

Poule No 22 11:00 piste No 22
Referee: PUCHACHER Laura AUT

TOTH Gergely
MATEVOSOV Artem
KOSMOL Tomasz
OZTUNC Omer Kaan
NISTOR Gleb
ANDREWS Timothy

CRO
CRO
Sul

USA
SVK
CZE

HUN
UKR
POL
TUR
ROU
IRL

<
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V/IM

1,000
0,000
0,200
0,800
0,600
0,400

V/IM

1,000
0,400
0,400
0,800
0,400
0,000

ind.

11
-10
-12
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European Cadets Circuit
26.0kt.2013
Men Epee individual

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 132 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

JURKA Jakub

MULLER Roland
DABIJA Adrian

DAGANI Elia

SIKLOSI Gergely
BLOMMAERT Felix
YOO Justin

ANTAL ANDRAS
BAKOS BALINT
DUBOUSKI Pavel
DUDAS BALAZS
MAHRINGER Josef
GOKBULUT Orkun
HOROWITZ Charles
ZELLER Zachary
ZACHARAKIS Darius
CHEONG Robin
HEINER LEVENTE
BRADFORD Jack
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik
OZTUNC Omer Kaan
WEBER Frederik
JOHNSON Wesley
TOTH Gergely
METRAILLER Clement
XU Jason

POPOVICI Michael
SANCHEZ Esteban
VILLIGER Jori
WEININGER Gabriel
CIPAR Jan
BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw
STASZULONEK Bartosz
GOZON MARCELL
CSIKO ARON

COLE Joshua
SHELANSKI Isaac
RUDI SOMA PETER
FLOREA Nicusor Florian
JAKOVAC Gergely
MATHIS Kei

RODELL Clinton
TASGIN Alkim
WILSON Nicolas
KOVALENKO Viadyslav
NAGY David

nat.

CZE
HUN
ROU
Sul
HUN
BEL
USA
HUN
HUN
BLR
HUN
AUT
TUR
USA
USA
USA
USA
HUN
USA
HUN
TUR
Sul
USA
HUN
Sul
USA
USA
USA
Sul
USA
SVK
POL
POL
HUN
HUN
USA
USA
HUN
ROU
HUN
Sul
USA
TUR
USA
UKR
HUN

VIM

1,000
1,000
0,909
0,909
0,909
0,909
0,909
0,909
0,818
0,818
0,818
0,818
0,818
0,818
0,818
0,818
0,818
0,818
0,818
0,818
0,818
0,818
0,818
0,818
0,818
0,818
0,818
0,800
0,800
0,727
0,727
0,727
0,727
0,727
0,727
0,727
0,727
0,727
0,727
0,727
0,727
0,727
0,727
0,727
0,727
0,727

ind.
35
34
33
29
28
23
21
17
28
26
24
23
23
22
21
21
19
19
18
18
17
17
16
15
12
8
7
23
17
20
19
17
17
16
15
14
13
13
13
11
11
11
11
10
10
7

HS

55
55
53
52
52
54
52
52
51
53
52
52
51
45
52
50
51
49
53
47
48
48
51
48
46
49
47
45
47
49
52
48
46
45
46
45
50
48
46
49
49
48
46
49
48
46
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group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

-27.10.2013 09:49

page 1/3



European Cadets Circuit 26. 10. 2013 Men E. Ind.

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 132 fencers)

rank

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

name and first name

VARGA Samu

D AMICO Kristian
BEHRENS Leonard
POSTMA Randy
WILSON Sean

NIKIEL Marcin

HLAVA Marek
KARPOV Viacheslav
NAGURNYI laroslav
KOSMOL Tomasz
CZIRAKI BALINT
SUNKO Vjeran
MICHALIK Samuel
SZILAGYI MARTIN
GUSTENAU Gustav
ONDER Sebastian
DRAGOI Nicolae

DI SARNO Gennaro
BONFERRONI Gabriel
GAETANI Giulio

VAN GILST Sabastian
BERTA BOTOND
RICUTA Cornel
BULDOU Stanislau
STORCHAY Anton
SZOCIK Jakub
MASSEREY Cyrille
JOHANNS Loic
TALAN Jan

DEAN Charles
ZLACKY Filip
STOLAR Samuel

XU Jonathan
CORBACI Firat Ersin
CAMPBELL-KRUGER Nichol
DE BRUIN Sam
KULKA Peter
KOPYTKO YEVGENIY
SCHOENBAUER Alexander
KUCKA Branislav
GHAZALEH Connor
PFEIFER Jannik
LEVCHUK Taras
BAZAVAN Dorin
HRBAN Jakub
HUNGERBUEHLER Tom
MOSBERGER Michael
ECKERT Arnault

nat.

HUN
CZE
USA
NED
USA
POL
CZE
BLR
UKR
POL
HUN
CRO
SVK
HUN
AUT
AUT
ROU
ITA
Sul
ITA
LUX
HUN
ROU
BLR
UKR
POL
Sul
LUX
CRO
GBR
SVK
SVK
USA
TUR
USA
NED
SVK
UKR
AUT
SVK
USA
Sul
UKR
ROU
SVK
Sul
Sul
Sul

V/IM

0,727
0,636
0,636
0,636
0,636
0,636
0,636
0,636
0,636
0,636
0,636
0,636
0,636
0,636
0,636
0,545
0,545
0,545
0,545
0,545
0,545
0,545
0,545
0,545
0,545
0,545
0,545
0,545
0,545
0,500
0,455
0,455
0,455
0,455
0,455
0,455
0,455
0,455
0,455
0,455
0,455
0,455
0,455
0,455
0,455
0,455
0,455
0,455

ind.
6
15
14
13
12
12
12
10

o

—_

= =4 = DD MNDNDWOGLOoO O OO = NN

SN
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-10
-12

HS

42
46
48
46
51
48
46
46
46
47
48
45
42
42
39
43
43
46
44
40
41
43
42
39
45
44
41
35
42
40
42
41
43
45
43
43
38
40
39
43
37
40
37
38
36
37
38
34
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group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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European Cadets Circuit 26. 10. 2013 Men E. Ind.

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 132 fencers)

rank

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

name and first name

VINKOVIC Goran
BONTES Joris
STRNAD Ondrej
DOTLACIL Petr
ANDREWS Timothy
MATEVOSOV Artem
TORNYOSSY SZABOLCS
BOKO Igor

NISTOR Gleb
GEORGESCU Vlad
BALCAR Josef
LOKAJ Vaclav

ILLE Simon

DUNAJ Denis
LUPRANO Victor
CORTHESY Bastien
JURKA Tomas
AYAN Ege
GERITZER Matteo
PETRICIC Toni
METAXAS Stylianos
ZRYD Arthur
FERRARIN Franky
WYMLATIL Tobias
RECLO Martin
KOVAC Pavol
GROIS Leander
TALAN Tin

KAPEK Matej
DUDUC Alex
DICKSON Thomas
BEZJAK Domen
JURECKA Jakub
PORS Gregor
DELEZE Cyril
KREMSLEITHNER Michael
KRAHER Martin
GIBALO Gileb

nat.

CRO
NED
CZE
CZE
IRL
UKR
HUN
CRO
ROU
ROU
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
Sul
Sul
CZE
TUR
AUT
CRO
GRE
Sul
LUX
AUT
SVK
SVK
AUT
CRO
CZE
SVK
GBR
SLO
CZE
SLO
Sul
AUT
AUT
UKR
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V/IM

0,364
0,364
0,364
0,364
0,364
0,364
0,364
0,364
0,364
0,364
0,364
0,364
0,364
0,364
0,364
0,364
0,300
0,273
0,273
0,273
0,273
0,273
0,273
0,273
0,273
0,273
0,200
0,182
0,182
0,182
0,182
0,182
0,182
0,182
0,182
0,091
0,091
0,091

ind.
2
0

-10
11
-19
-10

-2

-9
-10
11
13
-16

HS

42
47
40
42
40
39
38
39
38
38
36
32
31
35
32
31
31
41
34
39
33
37
29
34
31
27
21
39
35
34
31
31
30
27
23
32
31
26

group
qualifier

qualifier

qualifier

qualifier

qualifier

qualifier

qualifier

qualifier

qualifier

qualifier

eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Tableau de 128

Tableau de 64

EuTableau de 32ets Circuit 26. 10. 2013 Mer

page 1/4

JURKA Jakub

15/7

BEHRENS Leonard

15/11

TOTH Gergely

15/8

METRAILLER Clement

1 JURKA Jakub CZE
JURKA Jakub
P —
JURKA Jakub
65 BONFERRONI Gabriel Sul 15/14
BONFERRONI Gabriel
64 DI SARNO Gennaro ITA 15/9
33 STASZULONEK Bartosz POL
STASZULONEK Bartosz
96 BONTES Joris NED 15/13
STASZULONEK Bartosz
97 STRNAD Ondrej CZE 15/10
STRNAD Ondrej
32 BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw POL 15/8
17 CHEONG Robin USA
CHEONG Robin
R —
D AMICO Kristian
81 CAMPBELL-KRUGER Nich  USA 15/14
D AMICO Kristian
48 D AMICO Kristian CZE 15/13
49 BEHRENS Leonard USA
BEHRENS Leonard
80 CORBACI Firat Ersin TUR 15/12
BEHRENS Leonard
113 oo 15/13
ZACHARAKIS Darius
16 ZACHARAKIS Darius USA
9 BAKOS BALINT HUN
BAKOS BALINT
P —
BAKOS BALINT
73 MASSEREY Cyrille Sul 15/9
MASSEREY Cyrille
56 KOSMOL Tomasz POL 15/12
41  MATHIS Kei Sul
MATHIS Kei
88 PFEIFER Jannik Sul 15/12
TOTH Gergely
L 15/13
TOTH Gergely
24 TOTH Gergely HUN
25 METRAILLER Clement Sul
METRAILLER Clement
104 GEORGESCU Vlad ROU 15/14
METRAILLER Clement
89 LEVCHUK Taras UKR 15/10
JAKOVAC Gergely
40 JAKOVAC Gergely HUN 15/14
57 CZIRAKI BALINT HUN
CZIRAKI BALINT
72 SZOCIK Jakub POL 15/7
ANTAL ANDRAS
121 oo 15/14
ANTAL ANDRAS
8 ANTAL ANDRAS HUN

15/8



Tableau de 128

Tableau de 64

EuTableau de 32ets Circuit 26. 10. 2013 Mer

5 SIKLOSI Gergely HUN page 2/4
SIKLOSI Gergely
- —
SIKLOSI Gergely
69 RICUTA Cornel ROU 15/8
SZILAGYI MARTIN
60 SZILAGYI MARTIN HUN 15/11
SIKLOSI Gergely
37 SHELANSKI Isaac USA 15/13
SHELANSKI Isaac
92 HUNGERBUEHLER Tom Sul 15/14
SANCHEZ Esteban
101 TORNYOSSY SZABOLCS HUN 15/6
SANCHEZ Esteban
28 SANCHEZ Esteban USA 15/12
21 OZTUNC Omer Kaan TUR
OZTUNC Omer Kaan
108 ---------
WILSON Nicolas
85 SCHOENBAUER Alexander AUT 15/13
WILSON Nicolas
44  WILSON Nicolas USA 15/12
WILSON Nicolas
53 HLAVA Marek CZE 15/9
DEAN Charles
76 DEAN Charles GBR 15/14
MAHRINGER Josef
117 - 15/6
MAHRINGER Josef
12 MAHRINGER Josef AUT
13  GOKBULUT Orkun TUR
GOKBULUT Orkun
R —
NIKIEL Marcin
77  ZLACKY Filip SVK 15/13
NIKIEL Marcin
52 NIKIEL Marcin POL 15/13
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik
45 KOVALENKO Viadyslav UKR 15/9
KOPYTKO YEVGENIY
84 KOPYTKO YEVGENIY UKR 11/9
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik
109 --------- 15/3
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik
20 ESZTERGALYOS Patrik HUN
29 VILLIGER Jori Sul
MATEVOSOQOV Artem
100 MATEVOSOV Artem UKR 15/14
COLE Joshua
93 MOSBERGER Michael Sul 15/8
COLE Joshua
36 COLE Joshua USA 15/9
DAGANI Elia
61 GUSTENAU Gustav AUT 15/9
BERTA BOTOND
68 BERTA BOTOND HUN 15/14
DAGANI Elia
125 -------e- 15/5
DAGANI Elia
4 DAGANI Elia Sul




Tableau de 128

Tableau de 64

EuTableau de 32ets Circuit 26. 10. 2013 Mer

3 DABIJA Adrian ROU page 3/4
DABIJA Adrian
P —
DABIJA Adrian
67 VAN GILST Sabastian LUX 15/11
VAN GILST Sabastian
62 ONDER Sebastian AUT 15/7
DABIJA Adrian
35 CSIKO ARON HUN 15/6
CSIKO ARON
94 ECKERT Arnault Sul 15/6
CSIKO ARON
99 ANDREWS Timothy IRL 15/14
WEININGER Gabriel
30 WEININGER Gabriel USA 15/12
19 BRADFORD Jack USA
BRADFORD Jack
LR —
BRADFORD Jack
83 KULKA Peter SVK 15/8
NAGY David
46 NAGY David HUN 15/7
BRADFORD Jack
51  WILSON Sean USA 15/7
WILSON Sean
78 STOLAR Samuel SVK 15/14
HOROWITZ Charles
115 -----ee- 15/8
HOROWITZ Charles
14 HOROWITZ Charles USA
11 DUDAS BALAZS HUN
DUDAS BALAZS
R —
KARPOQV Viacheslav
75 TALAN Jan CRO 15/12
KARPOQV Viacheslav
54 KARPOV Viacheslav BLR 15/9
WEBER Frederik
43 TASGIN Alkim TUR 15/11
KUCKA Branislav
86 KUCKA Branislav SVK 15/14
WEBER Frederik
107 --oeoee 15/10
WEBER Frederik
22 WEBER Frederik Sul
27 POPOVICI Michael USA
POPOVICI Michael
102 BOKO Igor CRO 15/12
POPOVICI Michael
91 HRBAN Jakub SVK 15/10
RUDI SOMA PETER
38 RUDI SOMA PETER HUN 15/7
POPOVICI Michael
59 MICHALIK Samuel SVK 15/10
BULDOU Stanislau
70 BULDOU Stanislau BLR 15/9
BLOMMAERT Felix
123 --------- 15/8
BLOMMAERT Felix
6 BLOMMAERT Felix BEL




Tableau de 128

Tableau de 64

EuTableau de 32ets Circuit 26. 10. 2013 Mer

7 YOO Justin USA page 4/4
YOO Justin
(P ——
STORCHAY Anton
71 STORCHAY Anton UKR 15/9
STORCHAY Anton
58 SUNKO Vjeran CRO 15/12
FLOREA Nicusor Floriar
39 FLOREA Nicusor Florian ROU 15/8
FLOREA Nicusor Florian
90 BAZAVAN Dorin ROU 15/12
FLOREA Nicusor Florian
103 NISTOR Gleb ROU 15/10
XU Jason
26 XU Jason USA 15/13
23 JOHNSON Wesley USA
JOHNSON Wesley
106 --------
RODELL Clinton
87 GHAZALEH Connor USA 15/13
RODELL Clinton
42 RODELL Clinton USA 15/13
RODELL Clinton
55 NAGURNY!I laroslav UKR 15/4
NAGURNY!I laroslav
74 JOHANNS Loic LUX 15/8
DUBOUSKI Pavel
119 -----ee- 15/4
DUBOUSKI Pavel
10 DUBOUSKI Pavel BLR
15 ZELLER Zachary USA
ZELLER Zachary
R —
ZELLER Zachary
79 XU Jonathan USA 15/12
POSTMA Randy
50 POSTMA Randy NED 15/9
ZELLER Zachary
47 VARGA Samu HUN 15/13
VARGA Samu
82 DE BRUIN Sam NED 15/9
VARGA Samu
R 15/10
HEINER LEVENTE
18 HEINER LEVENTE HUN
31 CIPAR Jan SVK
CIPAR Jan
98 DOTLACIL Petr CZE 15/10
CIPAR Jan
95 VINKOVIC Goran CRO 15/9
GOZON MARCELL
34 GOZON MARCELL HUN 15/7
MULLER Roland
63 DRAGOI Nicolae ROU 15/14
DRAGOI Nicolae
66 GAETANI Giulio ITA 15/9
MULLER Roland
127 oo 15/11
MULLER Roland
2 MULLER Roland HUN




European Cadets Circuit
26.0kt.2013
Men Epee individual

Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8 Halbfinale Finale
1 JURKA Jakub CZE
JURKA Jakub
16 BEHRENS Leonard USA 15/8
JURKA Jakub
9 TOTH Gergely HUN 15/10
METRAILLER Clement
8 METRAILLER Clement Sul 15/9
SIKLOSI Gergely
5 SIKLOSI Gergely HUN 15/6
SIKLOSI Gergely
12  WILSON Nicolas USA 15/3
SIKLOSI Gergely
13 ESZTERGALYOS Patrik HUN 15/12
DAGANI Elia
4 DAGANI Elia Sul 15/9
DABIJA Adrian
3 DABIJA Adrian ROU 15/9
DABIJA Adrian
14 BRADFORD Jack USA 15/12
DABIJA Adrian
11 WEBER Frederik Sul 15/8
WEBER Frederik
6 POPOQVICI Michael USA 15/14
DABIJA Adrian
7 FLOREA Nicusor Florian ROU 15/13
RODELL Clinton
10 RODELL Clinton USA 15/9
RODELL Clinton
15 ZELLER Zachary USA 15/11
ZELLER Zachary
2 MULLER Roland HUN 15/12
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European Cadets Circuit
26.0kt.2013

Men Epee individual

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 167 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

DABIJA Adrian
SIKLOSI Gergely
JURKA Jakub
RODELL Clinton
DAGANI Elia
ZELLER Zachary
WEBER Frederik
METRAILLER Clement
MULLER Roland
BRADFORD Jack
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik
TOTH Gergely
POPOVICI Michael
FLOREA Nicusor Florian
WILSON Nicolas
BEHRENS Leonard
BLOMMAERT Felix
ANTAL ANDRAS
BAKOS BALINT
DUBOUSKI Pavel
MAHRINGER Josef
HOROWITZ Charles
SANCHEZ Esteban
CIPAR Jan
STASZULONEK Bartosz
CSIKO ARON

COLE Joshua
VARGA Samu

D AMICO Kristian
NIKIEL Marcin
KARPOQV Viacheslav
STORCHAY Anton
YOO Justin

DUDAS BALAZS
GOKBULUT Orkun
ZACHARAKIS Darius
CHEONG Robin
HEINER LEVENTE
OZTUNC Omer Kaan
JOHNSON Wesley
XU Jason
WEININGER Gabriel
GOZON MARCELL
SHELANSKI Isaac
RUDI SOMA PETER
JAKOVAC Gergely

club
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI

BALATON

SAL LUGANO

SEB BASEL

SES SION

BALATON

OMS-TATA
PEAC

CSS 1 CONSTANTA

PARCIVAL

BVSC

SZOMBATHELY

FUL LINZ

BSK BRATISLAVA
BHSE

BHSE

SC PRAHA

PIAST GLIWICE
SCAF RB

BVSC
KONYA FERDI

DVE

MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE

MTK

MTK
VASAS

nat.

ROU
HUN
CZE
USA
Sul
USA
Sul
Sul
HUN
USA
HUN
HUN
USA
ROU
USA
USA
BEL
HUN
HUN
BLR
AUT
USA
USA
SVK
POL
HUN
USA
HUN
CZE
POL
BLR
UKR
USA
HUN
TUR
USA
USA
HUN
TUR
USA
USA
USA
HUN
USA
HUN
HUN

date of birth

16/2/1997
4/9/1997
13/6/1999
3/10/1997
3/2/1998
14/12/1997
1/3/1997
11/6/1997
24/10/1997
22/9/1998
19/8/1997
7/8/1997
23/6/1997
25/2/1997
29/1/1999
14/5/1997
23/1/1998
26/5/1997
28/4/1997
6/1/1997
2/7/1997
10/8/1998
25/3/1997
25/3/1997
1/7/1997
18/3/1997
5/9/1997
16/2/1998
22/4/1997
15/1/1998
3/11/1997
3/4/1997
6/5/1997
1/10/1997
8/4/1997
19/2/1997
22/5/1998
13/9/1997
8/11/1997
12/3/1997
6/3/1997
11/5/1997
30/9/1997
25/8/1998
1/11/1998
6/7/1998
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 167 fencers)

rank

46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

name and first name

MATHIS Kei

NAGY David

POSTMA Randy
WILSON Sean
NAGURNYI laroslav
CZIRAKI BALINT
SZILAGYI MARTIN
DRAGOI Nicolae
BONFERRONI Gabriel
VAN GILST Sabastian
BERTA BOTOND
BULDOU Stanislau
MASSEREY Cyrille
DEAN Charles
KOPYTKO YEVGENIY
KUCKA Branislav
STRNAD Ondrej
MATEVOSOV Artem
VILLIGER Jori
BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw
TASGIN Alkim
KOVALENKO Vladyslav
HLAVA Marek
KOSMOL Tomasz
SUNKO Vijeran
MICHALIK Samuel
GUSTENAU Gustav
ONDER Sebastian

DI SARNO Gennaro
GAETANI Giulio
RICUTA Cornel
SZOCIK Jakub
JOHANNS Loic
TALAN Jan

ZLACKY Filip
STOLAR Samuel

XU Jonathan
CORBACI Firat Ersin

CAMPBELL-KRUGER Nichola

DE BRUIN Sam
KULKA Peter

SCHOENBAUER Alexander

GHAZALEH Connor
PFEIFER Jannik
LEVCHUK Taras
BAZAVAN Dorin

HRBAN Jakub
HUNGERBUEHLER Tom

club

ZFC ZUERICH
VASAS
FENCING CLUB ALMERE

BALATON

DVE

CS FARUL CONSTANTA
SEG GENEVE

CE LUXEMBOURG
VASAS

CES SIERRE
TRURO FENCING CLUB

KS SNINA

LVIV

ZFC ZUERICH

PIAST GLIWICE
COSKUN GENCLIK SK

DUKLA PRAHA
PIAST GLIWICE
CAFC MLADOST
AKADEMIA SERMU

FTSJD DORNBIRN
TACS

LPS CRAIOVA
PIAST GLIWICE
CE SUD

AKADEMIA SERMU
AKADEMIA SERMU

BSK BRATISLAVA

OELFK OBEROSTERREICH

CEB BIENNE BIEL
KHMELNITSKIY

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
AKADEMIA SERMU
CAL LAUSANNE

nat.

Sul
HUN
NED
USA
UKR
HUN
HUN
ROU
Sul
LUX
HUN
BLR
Sul
GBR
UKR
SVK
CZE
UKR
Sul
POL
TUR
UKR
CZE
POL
CRO
SVK
AUT
AUT
ITA
ITA
ROU
POL
LUX
CRO
SVK
SVK
USA
TUR
USA
NED
SVK
AUT
USA
Sul
UKR
ROU
SVK
Sul

European Cadets Circuit 26. 10. 2013 Men E. Ind.

date of birth

30/1/1997
14/7/1999
17/8/1999
29/1/1999
8/5/1998
5/2/1998
13/11/1997
31/3/1998
7/1/1999
27/6/1998
6/8/1997
16/11/1997
18/4/1997
17/3/1997
3/11/1997
17/4/1998
10/7/1999
14/4/1999
31/8/1997
21/7/1998
31/8/1998
30/5/1998
29/4/1997
21/4/1997
28/10/1998
3/7/1997
1/6/1997
9/7/1997
25/11/1997
24/7/2000
23/7/1997
2/1/1997
1/2/1998
7/3/2000
15/12/1997
1/1/1998
6/3/1997
19/7/1997
23/1/1997
16/9/1997
28/4/1998
26/1/1999
12/9/1997
4/5/1998
16/11/1998
22/10/1998
18/2/1997
13/2/1998
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European Cadets Circuit 26. 10. 2013 Men E. Ind.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 167 fencers)

rank name and first name club nat. date of birth

95 MOSBERGER Michael FCSG ST. GALLEN Sul 28/1/1997

96 ECKERT Arnault SES SION Sul 26/11/1997

97 VINKOVIC Goran CAFC MLADOST CRO 17/3/1997

98 BONTES Joris SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSC NED 31/7/1997

99 DOTLACIL Petr CZE 26/6/1998
100 ANDREWS Timothy PLYMOUTH FC IRL 1/6/1997
101 TORNYOSSY SZABOLCS HIPERAKTIV SE HUN 4/10/1997
102 BOKO Igor MK SPLIT CRO 4/8/1999
103 NISTOR Gleb CS FARUL CONSTANTA ROU 23/1/1997
104 GEORGESCU Viad CS UNEFS BUCURESTI ROU 11/1/1997
105 BALCAR Josef TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC CZE 31/10/1998
106 LOKAJ Vaclav USK PRAHA CZE 9/9/1998
107 ILLE Simon AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 28/12/1997
108 DUNAJ Denis KS SNINA SVK 9/3/1998
109 LUPRANO Victor CAL LAUSANNE Sul 23/7/1997
110 CORTHESY Bastien SECH CHAUX-DE-FONDS Sul 8/3/1998
111 JURKA Tomas DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE 20/1/1997
112 AYAN Ege ANKARA ESKRIM S.K. TUR 12/4/1997
113 GERITZER Matteo AUT 4/2/1999
114 PETRICIC Toni MK SPLIT CRO 16/11/1998
115 METAXAS Stylianos MAKEDONIKI LESHI GRE 31/10/1997
116 ZRYD Arthur CAL LAUSANNE Sul 6/10/1998
117 FERRARIN Franky CE LUXEMBOURG LUX 25/7/1998
118 WYMLATIL Tobias FU WIEN AUT 1/8/1997
119 RECLO Martin AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 24/10/1998
120 KOVAC Pavol KS SNINA SVK 1/11/1997
121 GROIS Leander FU WIEN AUT 20/10/1997
122 TALANTin TSV SCHWABEN AUGSBU CRO 21/8/1998
123 KAPEK Matej CZE 23/2/1999
124 DUDUC Alex BSK BRATISLAVA SVK 25/8/1997
125 DICKSON Thomas NEWCASTLE FC GBR 24/7/1998
126 BEZJAK Domen ASKM SLO 22/9/1998
127 JURECKA Jakub SC PRAHA CZE 5/1/1998
128 PORS Gregor ASKM SLO 19/7/2000
129 DELEZE Cyril SES SION Sul 4/2/1997
130 KREMSLEITHNER Michael OELFK OBEROSTERREICH AUT 25/2/1999
131  KRAHER Martin OELFK OBEROSTERREICH AUT 6/1/1998
132 GIBALO Gleb KIEW UKR 16/9/1998
133 VILIBIC Kresimir MK SPLIT CRO 2/6/1998
134 ASCHL Simon FTSJD DORNBIRN AUT 6/2/1999
135 GRASO Luka MK BAN CRO 15/9/1997
135 HELLINGS Joshua PLYMOUTH FC GBR 25/9/1999
137 MICHALAK Damian UKS START OPOLE POL 4/4/1999
138 YAROKH Sviatoslav KHARKIV UKR 15/1/1998
139 DAVID Jiri CZE 5/3/1999
140 HOLDIY OLEKSIY LVIV UKR 5/7/1998
141  SIMONSBERGER Moriz OELFK OBEROSTERREICH AUT 10/4/1999
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 167 fencers)

rank

142
142
144
145
146
147
148
149
149
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
159
161
161
163
164
165
166
167

name and first name

BANSAGI BARNABAS
DOKL Matic
LAVROV Maksym
AKAY Ugur

RAPPE BASTIEN
VUJANOVIC Vitan
ZAPARA Yurii
PILIPENKO Andres
THEWANGER Emil
DUGAC Gaspar
SHESTOPAL Dmytro
GAJIC Bozidar
MONZIO COMPAGNONI Fran
HATTINGER Jakob
WENZEL Tijan
BEKETOV MYKYTA
KLEMEN Marco
BAER Viktor

LACH Lukas
BASGUN Mert Baris
GURBUZ Mert Efe
TRUCL Jost
PUCHACHER Felix
YAVUZ Yusuf Islam
BRUNNER Clemens
SAHIN Adem

club

VERESEGYHAZ
SK BRANIK
SVT SEVASTOPOL

ASKM
DNIPROPETROVSK
BYGDO FEKTEKLUBB

MK SILNI

FUL LINZ

ASKM

SVT SEVASTOPOL
KAC KLAGENFURT
FUL LINZ

UWK GRAZ

GAZIANTEP FERDI
SK BRANIK
KAC KLAGENFURT

nat.

HUN
SLO
UKR
TUR
BEL
SLO
UKR
NOR
AUT
CRO
UKR
SRB
ITA
AUT
SLO
UKR
AUT
AUT
AUT
TUR
TUR
SLO
AUT
TUR
AUT
TUR

date of birth

13/3/1998
2/7/1998
31/3/1999
4/8/1999
20/4/1998
13/2/1999
28/7/1998
14/11/1999
23/2/1999
7/7/2000
6/10/1998
18/9/1997
22/8/1999
19/12/1999
25/9/1999
7/6/1999
26/10/1999
14/5/1997
27/12/1999
5/6/1997
19/9/1997
10/7/1998
11/11/1999
27/5/1998
10/9/1999
1/3/2001
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European Cadets Circuit page 1/1
26.0kt.2013
Men Epee individual

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name cat country poules matches finales
KOENIGSWIESER Hubert AUT 2 5 0
MANOLACHE Christina AUT 2 5 0
OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT 2 7 1
PUCHACHER Laura AUT 2 0 0
PUCHACHER Lukas AUT 2 4 0
SCHMEDLER Katharina AUT 2 0 0
SCHMEDLER Michael AUT 2 0 0
TERSCINAR Peter AUT 2 4 0
SCHOENTHALER Ernst B AUT 2 0 0
MADJOR BOZINOVIC Stipe CRO 2 6 0
DOSTAL Jan CZE 2 5 0
JURKA Tomas CZE 2 3 0
SIKLOSINE SZABO Katalin HUN 2 0 0
PARTALI Csaba HUN 2 5 0
FRAIMAN Daniel HUN 2 0 0
CODARIN Lorenzo ITA 1 7 1
BANDURSKI Przemyslaw POL 2 5 0
PODEANU Radu B ROU 1 3 0
SZABO Zoltan ROU 2 4 0
KLJUCAR Anton SLO 2 0 0
BOSSART Michel Sul 2 6 0
BELAS Karolina B SVK 2 0 0
KRAUS Peter SVK 2 2 0
BROGYANYI Martin SVK 2 4 0
KRALIK Andrej SVK 2 6 0
KRALIK David B SVK 2 1 0
VILEM Michal SVK 2 0 0
GARIN Oleksandr B UKR 2 0 0
GORETSKI Sergei UKR 2 7 0
BALOG Marcus USA 1 1 0
BAUMGART Gerrie USA 1 0 0
GOOSSENS Bruno USA 2 5 0
MAR Kevin USA 2 5 0
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